Division
SPM

MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR

MBF

RU

Name
Leigh Shevill
Dustyn Oloman
Nathan Butterfield
Aaron Marriage

Michael Rule
Ryan Corner
Willian Bristow
Josh McEwan
Mark Reinbott
Peter Levick
Lee Morgan
Erin Conza
Tom Tomosetig
Rob Saville
Troy Busk
Ben Jenkinson
Shaun Fitzpatrick
John Lee
Colin Little
Alfred Hart
Kent Schellbach
Ben Edwards

Andrea McFarlane
Cassie Reinbott
Elva Smith

Joshua Smith
[an Ferguson
Ray Knight
Zoltan Gabor
Alan Ness
Geoff Browning
Justin Herbohn

Teneille-lee Fowler
Lisamaree Wyer

Al Skinner
Dwayne Callon
Jayden Callon

David Codrington

Geoff Millward
Geoff Mercer
Richard Vranesic
Ashley Dawkins
Hayley Dawkins

94
89
75
81

100
94
96
83
77
93
86
85
78
77
73
68
70
74
61
92
94
87

98
94
69

92
94
89
86
81
80
87

75
53

53
54
56
60

59
69
45
20
39

92
88
90
71

98
98
87
90
96
78
92
72
87
79
77
79
75
56
73
68
86
74

92
60
64

85
82
82
80
79
74
82

70
57

64
70
72
65

47
69
40
34
38

98
94
89
74

98
89
93
96
72
89
72
77
72
85
78
64
62
75
63
56
95
74

94
72
72

88
91
80
79
83
81
72

77
61

69
61
54
64

75
54
59
54
28

96
81
76
76

98
96
88
87
95
84
83
82
82
68
70
80
80
88
75
48

92
89
64

89
89
88
78
83
85
75

83
64

64
69
68
62

69
56
46
38
15

5

94
83
82
87

96
94
91
84
98
94
88
89
85
77
81
78
80
72
76
79

94
73
65

90
78
81
89
86
90
86

77
46

74
70
64
53

64
64
35
43
23
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Total
474
435
412
389

490
471
455
440
438
438
421
405
404
386
379
369
367
365
348
343
275
235

470
388
334

444
434
420
412
412
410
402

382
281

324
324
314
304

314
312
225
189
143



MSR

SMC

HC

Dale Holloway
Richard Peters
Ludek Rubes
Malcolm Newton
Greg Walker
Garry Burns
Teliha Grinter
Glen Cowper
Kathryn Ledger
Bruce Grinter
Craig Davidson
Terry Kennedy
Ken Small

Chris Smith
Mike Lennon
Brian McFarlane
Tony Ellison
Andrew Daw
Darren Ross
Lionel Taylor
Richard Smedley
Paul Walker
Phil Harrison
Darryl Bulger

Terry Burke
Frank Healey
Bruce Russek
John Ski
Richard Meyer

Brad Beach
Warren Swan
Troy Carter
Stefan Ivanisevic
Dan Wear
Angus Raye
Steve Bartley
Alan Rutherford
Matt Jones
Ross Philips
Brenton Addington
Greg Fowler
Noel Stoker
Daniel Raye
Kynan Bates
Shaun Leal
Warrin Orman
Scott Hayden

63
68
50
43
38
53
33
20
15
30
18
28

98
92
92
82
87
83
78
79
64
56
85

84
76
84
59
49

81
88
84
77
85
82
84
87
79
85
85
79
67
77
79
84
66
56

56
58
64
53
49
28
28
28
31
35
35
15

0

93
94
80
86
92
70
80
84
75
70
80

76
76
47
72
33

94
96
92
84
88
89
92
77
80
64
78
72
89
79
78
74
77
76

70
53
58
43
33
58
46
36
30
49
56
15

90
83
90
92
79
89
82
70
84
66
78

89
72
69
50
46

89
85
84
92
92
87
90
91
92
87
80
84
83
71
76
70
74
67

84
66
41
38
58
38
43
40
25

20
51

92
94
81
85
91
76
80
70
76
77

82
80
67
54
51

93
95
90
94
80
78
79
75
74
92
84
80
81
79
58
71
69
41

77
75
33
66
60
56
54
51
50

20
25

91
93
89
84
77
87
65
75
74
65

79
81
69
49

92
81
89
91
92
94
81
90
82
78
67
77
58
70
83
51
50
67
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350
320
246
243
238
233
204
175
151
114
109

98

76

464
456
432
429
426
405
385
378
373
334
243

410
385
336
284
179

449
445
439
438
437
430
426
420
407
406
394
392
378
376
374
350
336
307
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FHC Rose Walker 79 87 69 88 86 409
Kui Moffitt 78 85 88 66 79 396
Tanya Fitzpatrick 43 41 54 51 65 254
Tomiko Shigeru 25 52 61 46 66 250
YMR13-14 Blaze Oloman 87 80 77 77 88 409
YMR15-17 Jackson Daw 90 87 94 91 84 446
Sam Herbohn 94 84 87 84 73 422
YF Amber Reinbott 100 100 100 100 95 495
Grace Lennon 89 92 81 75 86 423
YU Georgia Ferguson 44 48 48 56 41 237
Taj Kingsmill 25 36 49 49 30 189
CUBA Kobi Rule 78 92 82 92 94 438
Ky Beach 78 85 89 84 90 426
Noah Corner 66 80 76 85 90 397
Kaleb Codrington 51 48 67 74 76 316
Jett Farthing 46 39 62 61 59 267
CUBU Alexis Dawkins 35 18 20 42 36 151
Charlee Brittain 13 41 0 0 0 54
CUBF Shaylen Lowe 87 88 96 78 88 437
Tess Codrington 61 74 71 72 86 364
CUB]J Elizabeth Codrington 20 10 10 13 28 81
Che Thomson 0 0 0 30 36 66
100's Sponsors Teams
Michael Rule 1 Venom Archery 895
Amber Reinbott 1
Clubs Teams
300's Caboolture Pro's 1342
Amber Reinbott 1 Ipswich 1339
Caboolture 997

MBO-Equal Highest Saturday score 296 Michael Rule

YF-Highest Saturday score 300 Amber Reinbott

Top 10 Aided "Top 10 Unaided

Michael Rule 490 Dale Holloway 350

Leigh Shevill 474 Richard Peters 320 WINNER
Ryan Corner 471 Geoff Millward 314

Andrea McFarlane 470 Ludek Rubes 246

Chris Smith 464 Greg Walker 238

Mike Lennon 456 Gary Burns 233

Will Bristow 455 Glen Cowper 175

Brad Beach 449

Warren Swan 445

Joshua Smith 444 WINNER












